SWITCHLD (GEN2)
Driver + Dimmer 2 in 1 Switch
©2026 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
SWITCHLD-GEN2_04.2026
Page 1
Project Name Type
Catalog # Date

120VAC. This modern styled switch  is available in popular
colors.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: SWDD60W24VWH
Product No. Switch Plate Color Function Voltage Out Watts
SWDD60W12VAL
AL (Almond)
Dimmer/Switch
12Vdc 60W
SWDD60W24VAL 24Vdc 60W
SWDD96W24VAL 24Vdc 96W
SWDD60W12VBK
BK (Black)
12Vdc 60W
SWDD60W24BK 24Vdc 60W
SWDD96W24BK 24Vdc 96W
SWDD60W12VWH
WH (White)
12Vdc 60W
SWDD60W24VWH 24Vdc 60W
SWDD96W24WH 24Vdc 96W
SPECIFICATIONS
Product No. SWDD60W12V
(AL/WH/BK)
SWDD60W24V
(AL/WH/BK)
SWDD96W24V